2024 Vulcan 1700 Vaquero ABS Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Saddlebags(Side Bag)

F2873A
92009

.m 14091

920938— % J 7617

LH | (92093A) | | /1 (27012A)

LH | (92145) RH | (92093C) 27012/A
RH | (92145A) 920955/C
92145/A 92152A LH [ (92145A)
92152A 92145/A | RH | (92145) 92039

92210A L/T
/)L 92200

13271

92161A/B

(92161A)
(92161B)

92039 14041 /A~E LH| (57003/A/B)

57003/A~E  |RH| (57003C~E
43049A—<=Y LH | (14041/A/B) / ( )
53009 RH| (14041C~E) 92143
92200A—— JO,
92151B— 43049
92151A

92161

(Side Bag Bracket)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 Vulcan 1700 Vaquero ABS

PARTS LIST
Saddlebags(Side Bag)

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,SIDE BAG BODY (Ref # 11051)

SHAFT (Ref # 13107)

PLATE (Ref # 13271)

PLATE (Ref # 13271A)
COVER-COMP,BAG,LH,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 14041)
COVER-COMP,BAG,RH,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 14041C)
COVER,LID MAINTENANCE (Ref # 14091)
HOOK,LOCK PLATE,LH (Ref # 27012)
HOOK,LOCK PLATE,RH (Ref # 27012A)
HOOK,HANDLE (Ref # 27012B)

PACKING (Ref # 43049)

PACKING (Ref # 43049A)

HANDLE,SIDE BAG (Ref # 46003)

HINGE,SIDE BAG (Ref # 53009)
BAG-ASSY,LH,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 57003)
BAG-ASSY,RH,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 57003C)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X12 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,TAPPING,3X8 (Ref # 92009A)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

BAND (Ref # 92072)

SEAL,SIDE BAG COVER (Ref # 92093)

SEAL,SIDE BAG,LH (Ref # 92093A)

SEAL (Ref # 92093B)

SEAL,SIDE BAG,RH (Ref # 92093C)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

SPRING (Ref # 92145)

SPRING (Ref # 92145A)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92151)

PART NUMBER
11051-1104
13107-1403
13271-1146
13271-1147
14041-0056-68M
14041-0057-68M
14091-1069
27012-1571
27012-1572
27012-1575
43049-1084
43049-1086
46003-1505
53009-1104
57003-0060-68M
57003-0061-68M
92009-1870
92009-1871
92033-1300
92039-1236
92072-1368
92093-1486
92093-1487
92093-1488
92093-1489
92143-1450
92145-1175
92145-1200
92151-1435

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

> O =2 =2 N D DN =22 22 NDNDNDEBESENNDN

—_
(0]

IS SR ORI U R R O i U N



2024 Vulcan 1700 Vaquero ABS

PARTS LIST
Saddlebags(Side Bag)

ITEM NAME

BOLT,SOCKET,4X22 (Ref # 92151A)
BOLT,SOCKET,4X18 (Ref # 92151B)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER,SIDE BAG,LH (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,SIDE BAG,RH (Ref # 92161B)
WASHER,3MM (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,4MM (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,3MM (Ref # 92200B)
NUT,CAP,6MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,CAP,4MM (Ref # 92210A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X25 (Ref # 132)

PART NUMBER

92151-1436
92151-1437
92152-1121
92152-1122
92160-1012
92160-1976
92161-0895
92161-1171
92161-1176
92200-1442
92200-1443
92200-1444
92210-1167
92210-1168
132BB0825

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

- =~ B 00

N
&

S~ 0 B~ OO0



