

2024 Vulcan 1700 Vaquero ABS

PARTS LIST

Saddlebags(Side Bag)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SIDE BAG BODY (Ref # 11051)	11051-1104	2
SHAFT (Ref # 13107)	13107-1403	2
PLATE (Ref # 13271)	13271-1146	4
PLATE (Ref # 13271A)	13271-1147	4
COVER-COMP,BAG,LH,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 14041)	14041-0056-68M	2
COVER-COMP,BAG,RH,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 14041C)	14041-0057-68M	2
COVER,LID MAINTENANCE (Ref # 14091)	14091-1069	2
HOOK,LOCK PLATE,LH (Ref # 27012)	27012-1571	1
HOOK,LOCK PLATE,RH (Ref # 27012A)	27012-1572	1
HOOK,HANDLE (Ref # 27012B)	27012-1575	2
PACKING (Ref # 43049)	43049-1084	4
PACKING (Ref # 43049A)	43049-1086	4
HANDLE,SIDE BAG (Ref # 46003)	46003-1505	2
HINGE,SIDE BAG (Ref # 53009)	53009-1104	4
BAG-ASSY,LH,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 57003)	57003-0060-68M	1
BAG-ASSY,RH,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 57003C)	57003-0061-68M	1
SCREW,TAPPING,4X12 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1870	4
SCREW,TAPPING,3X8 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1871	6
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-1300	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1236	18
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-1368	2
SEAL,SIDE BAG COVER (Ref # 92093)	92093-1486	2
SEAL,SIDE BAG,LH (Ref # 92093A)	92093-1487	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093B)	92093-1488	2
SEAL,SIDE BAG,RH (Ref # 92093C)	92093-1489	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1450	4
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-1175	2
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)	92145-1200	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1435	4

2024 Vulcan 1700 Vaquero ABS

PARTS LIST

Saddlebags(Side Bag)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,4X22 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-1436	8
BOLT,SOCKET,4X18 (Ref # 92151B)	92151-1437	8
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1121	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1122	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1012	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-1976	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0895	4
DAMPER,SIDE BAG,LH (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1171	1
DAMPER,SIDE BAG,RH (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1176	1
WASHER,3MM (Ref # 92200)	92200-1442	24
WASHER,4MM (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1443	8
WASHER,3MM (Ref # 92200B)	92200-1444	6
NUT,CAP,6MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1167	4
NUT,CAP,4MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1168	8
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X25 (Ref # 132)	132BB0825	4